The Church-Summer 2017

Date |Unit|Session

Lesson

K - 5th Memory Verse

Pre K Memory Verse

6/4/17 @ 34
6/11/17
6/18/17
6/25/17 | 35
7/2/19
7/9/17
7/16/17
7/23/17
7/30/17
8/6/17 | 36
8/13/17
8/20/17
8/27/17

1
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The Church Met Needs Acts 2:42
Seven Men Were Chosen
Stephen’s Addresss
Paul’s Conversion and Baptism Romans 1:16

Paul’s First Journey

Paul’s Second Journey

Paul Preached in Europe

Paul’s Third Journey

Paul’s Ministry to Rome

Church Responsibility

Revelation 22:12-13

Christ’s Return Is Anticipated

God’s Warning to Seven Churches

Christ Will Return




