The Church-Summer 2017					
Date	Unit	Session	Lesson	K - 5th Memory Verse	Pre K Memory Verse
6/4/17	34	1	The Church Met Needs		Acts 2:42
6/11/17		2	Seven Men Were Chosen		
6/18/17		3	Stephen's Addresss		
6/25/17	35	1	Paul's Conversion and Baptism		Romans 1:16
7/2/19		2	Paul's First Journey		
7/9/17		3	Paul's Second Journey		
7/16/17		4	Paul Preached in Europe		
7/23/17		5	Paul's Third Journey		
7/30/17		6	Paul's Ministry to Rome		
8/6/17	36	1	Church Responsibility		Revelation 22:12-13
8/13/17		2	Christ's Return Is Anticipated		
8/20/17		3	God's Warning to Seven Churches		
8/27/17		4	Christ Will Return		